Number Name

Henry Schloe
Brady Kohn
Hank Sand
Jacob Oliver
Owen Grove
Jake Murphy
Lucas Herker
Nick Plante
Cody Wendt
Bennett Grove
Charlie Dolan
Nicholas Doschadis
Daniel Lee
Salifou Camara
Cal Primus
Howie Doke
Carson Rolph
Taylor Becker
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Team Management

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Athletic Trainer:

St. Cloud Cathedral - Basketball Boys Varsity Roster (as of 02-24-26 )
Height Grade

6'1"
511"
6'0"
6'1"
6'3"
6'1"
511"
511"
511"
6'1"
6'2"
6'3"
6'6"
6'2"
6'2"
6'0"
511"
6'0"

12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
9

12
10
10
12
11
11
11
11

Jack Theisen, Emmitt Edwards, Victor Barnes, Steve Feddema (Stats)
Ben Hagen, Jake Swanson
Dalton Foley



